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TS 8800.330 - Support bracket TS

For the attachment of punched sections without mounting flange 23 x 73 mm or punched rails
23 x 23 mm.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Supply includes

Installation options

To fit enclosure type

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
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EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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TS 8800.330

For the attachment of punched sections without mounting flange 23
X 73 mm or punched rails 23 x 23 mm.

Die-cast zinc
1 set = 1 support bracket, 1 stay, 3 metal screws 5.5 x 13 mm

On the vertical TS enclosure section (25 mm pitch pattern, 2 mm
increments)
On the horizontal VX SE enclosure section, top in the width

TS
VX SE

6 pc(s).

0.93

1.12

83024900
4028177230958
EC002625

27189234



