Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





RITTAL

TS 8800.330 - Support bracket TS

For the attachment of punched sections without mounting flange 23×73 mm or punched rails 23×23 mm.



Features

Model No.	TS 8800.330
Product description	For the attachment of punched sections without mounting flange 23 x 73 mm or punched rails 23 x 23 mm.
Material	Die-cast zinc
Supply includes	1 set = 1 support bracket, 1 stay, 3 metal screws 5.5 x 13 mm
Installation options	On the vertical TS enclosure section (25 mm pitch pattern, 2 mm increments) On the horizontal VX SE enclosure section, top in the width
To fit enclosure type	TS VX SE
Packs of	6 pc(s).
Net weight	0.93
Gross weight	1.12
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177230958
ETIM 9	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2025